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Lp. Imię i nazwisko inkasenta Sołectwo 
Stawka procentowa 

wynagrodzenia 
prowizyjnego 
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Andrzej Pasternak  

 
Anna Pabian  

 
Waldemar Batóg  

 
Stanisław Buszko  

 
Tadeusz Gąsiorek 

 
Wanda Niedbała  

 
Wacław Lipiec 

 
Marcin Gruca 

 
Tadeusz Kręcisz 

 
Jolanta Jopkiewicz 

 
Anna Karwata 
 
Bożena Wójcik 

 
Stanisław Józefowski 

 
Tadeusz Palmąka 

 
Tomasz Mazur 

 
Henryk Orłowski  

         
Brzeziny 

 
Gacki 

 
Grabki Duże 

 
Jabłonica 

 
Korytnica 

 
Kotuszów 

 
Mokre 

 
Osówka 

 
Potok 

 
Potok Rządowy 

 
Rudki 

 
Solec 

 
Szydłów 

 
Wola Żyzna 

 
Wolica 

 
Wymysłów 

 
5,8 

 
5,8 

 
6,0 

 
7,8 

 
7,0 

 
5,8 

 
7,8 

 
7,7 

 
6,0 

 
8,1 

 
6,4 

 
6,0 

 
5,8 

 
7,5 

 
8,5 

 
              10,0 

 
 
 


